High temperature Type ESI 58T
• High temperature version, up to 110 °C
(higher temperatures on request).
Application e.g. drive technology.
• Many variations, also customized versions
• Temperature and ageing compensation
• Short-circuit proof outputs
• Reverse connection protection

Top view of mating side, male contact base:
12 pin plug 7 pin plug 10 pin plug
Order code: ESI 58T.XXXX.XXXX
Range
Bracket
1 = Clamping bracket ø 58
2 = Synchronous bracket ø 58
M = Rectangular bracket     63.5 (2.5”)
P = Synchronous bracket ø 63.5 (2.5”)
Shaft
1 = ø 6 mm x 10 mm
2 = ø 10 mm x 20 mm
P* = ø 9.52 mm x 22.2 mm (3/8’’ x 7/8’’)
*only with bracket M or P
Type of connection and supply voltage
4 = RS 422 (with inverted signal)
5 V supply voltage
5 = RS 422 (with inverted signal)
10 ... 30 V supply voltage
6 = Push-pull (with inverted signal)
10 ... 30 V supply voltage
7 = Push-pull (without inverted signal)
10 ... 30 V Supply voltage
Pulse rate
(e.g. 250 pulses=> 0250)
Type of connection
1 = Cable axial (1 m TPE-Cable)
2 = Cable radial (1 m TPE-Cable)
3 = axial 12 pin plug without mating
connector
5 = radial 12 pin plug without mating
connector
W1) = 7-pin plug, "MIL"-specified
without mating connector, radial
Y = 10 pin plug, "MIL"-specified
without mating connector, radial
1)only with output  7